
Program per age group

0-2 years 

Digital Version Digital + Printed 

3-5 years 

0-5 years 

$3,000

$3,900 

$5,990  

$5,000

$5,500 

$8,400 

Additional products and services

Onsite training “the power of 
making thinking visible” 

On-site one day training on 
any selected topic 

Additional printed curriculum 
units set

Additional thinking tools kit

Additional virtual coaching hour

$1,500

$600

$900

$100

On site coaching $1000

TBD based on # of participants
and # of hours

Suggested curriculum packet

Entire School Curriculum
(infants to PK5) Digital + Printed 
Version 

The packet contains all 
the following items

1 Full day onsite training
All school staff (including travel 
expenses) - $2,000 2 times per year 

Annual 

$8,400

$4,000

1 Printed teacher toolkit per 
classroom (aproximately 7 
classrooms) 100 / toolkitor

1 half-day leaders coaching

$700 for 7 toolkits

$400

1 full day onsite coaching
All school staff

$1,000

Total Suggested $14,500

CURRICULUM 
PACKAGES
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