



Program per age group

	Digital Version	Digital + Printed
0-2 years	\$3,000	\$5,000
3-5 years	\$3,900	\$5,500
0-5 years	\$5,990	\$8,400

Additional products and services

ı	
Onsite training "the power of making thinking visible"	\$1,500
On-site one day training on any selected topic	TBD based on # of participants and # of hours
Additional printed curriculum units set	\$600
Additional thinking tools kit	\$900
Additional virtual coaching hour	\$100
On site coaching	\$1000

Suggested curriculum packet

Entire School Curriculum (infants to PK5) Digital + Printed Version 1 Full day onsite training All school staff (including travel expenses) - \$2,000 2 times per year \$8,400 \$4,000	
All school staff (including travel \$4,000	
1 Printed teacher toolkit per classroom (aproximately 7 \$700 for 7 toolkits classrooms) 100 / toolkitor	
1 half-day leaders coaching \$400	
1 full day onsite coaching All school staff \$1,000	

\$14,500

Total Suggested